
East Suburban Catholic Conference
Women's Lacrosse - 2013

VARSITY STANDINGS FINAL Results
School Wins Losses Goals Opp. Goals
MARIAN CATHOLIC 5 0 89 33
Nazareth 3 1 54 37
Saint Viator 3 2 57 58
Benet Academy 2 3 41 51
Marist 1 4 48 65
Carmel Catholic 0 4 30 55

JUNIOR VARSITY STANDINGS
School Wins Losses Runs Opp. Runs
MARIAN CATHOLIC 5 0 45 15
Benet Academy 2 1 23 20
Carmel Catholic 2 2 23 20
Nazareth 0 1 5 9
Saint Viator 1 3 16 34
Marist 0 3 7 21

VARSITY JUNIOR VARSITY
Friday, April 12 Friday, April 12
Marian Catholic 12, Marist 6 Marian Catholic 11, Marist
Monday, April 15 Monday, April 15
Benet 10, Carmel 9 Benet 8, Carmel 7
Friday, April 19 Friday, April 19
Marian Catholic 17, Nazareth 11 Marian Catholic 9, Nazareth 5
Friday, April 26 Tuesday, April 23
Benet 14, Marist 13 Nazareth at St. Viator, ppd.
St. Viator 12, Carmel 10 Friday, April 26
Tuesday, April 30 Benet at Marist
St. Viator 11, Benet 10 Carmel 11, St. Viator 3
Nazareth 15, Marist 8 Tuesday, April 30
Marian Catholic 20, Carmel 3 Benet 12, St. Viator 2
Tuesday, May 7 Nazareth at Marist
Nazareth 14, Benet 2 Marian Catholic 7, Carmel 2
Marian Catholic 26, St. Viator 8 Tuesday, May 7
Marist 13, Carmel 8 Benet at Nazareth
Wednesday, May 8 Marian Catholic 7, St. Viator 4
Marian 14, Benet 5 Carmel 3, Marist 2
Friday, May 10 Wednesday, May 8
Nazareth 14, St. Viator 10 Marian 11, Benet 3
Tuesday, May 14 Tuesday, May 14
Nazareth at Carmel, ppd. Nazareth at Carmel, ppd.
St. Viator 16, Marist 8 St. Viator 7, Marist 4


